70

g0

9o

~

27

Escuderia Surco
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Lalin-Deza
Escuderia Surco
Senra Sport
Escuderia Surco
Escuderia Lalin Deza
Escuderia Surco
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Pontevedra 1984
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Surco
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Pontevedra 1984
Escuderia Surco

Pontevedra 1984

Piloto
Abel Pampillon Jorge
David Fernandez Gonzalez
Roberto Torres Leiro
David Dominguez Mas
Santiago Martinez Iglesias
Yonathan Otero Cancelas
Sergio Tabeayo Sande
Jose Fermin Morais Ferreira
Pedro Castro Carballo
David Martinez Casal
Daniel Muinos Martinez
Yago Seoane Velasco
Jose Antonio Martinez del Rio
Jorge Rodriguez Ampudia
Diego Otero Alonso

Ivan Santodomingo Blach

Clasificacion Final
Criterium Recalvi

Copiloto
Pablo Gregorio Puga
Efren Leal Moreira
Jose Antonio Vazquez Barran
Brian Garrido Rodriguez
Alejo Souto Lage
Daniel Pazo Castro
Alejandro Moure Silva
Maria Teresa Morais Ferreira
Alvaro Vila Davila
Jose Antonio Zufiiga Gomez
Francisco Conde Romero
Oscar Chamorro Perez
Daniel Gonzalez Diz
Martin Villanueva Rodriguez
Adrian Salgueiro Gonzalez

Samuel Enriquez Dominguez

Vehiculo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX
Citroén AX GTi
Renault Clio RS 2.0 Ragnotti
Citroen Saxo
Citroén C2 GT
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén C2 GT
Renault Clio 16 S
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
BMW 325i (£30)
Fiat Seicento
Peugeot 206 RC GTi 180
BMW 325i (E36)

Peugeot 206 XS

Categoria
1° Youngtimers
1°Cat. 5
2° Youngtimers
3° Youngtimers
4° Youngtimers
2°Cat. §
5° Youngtimers
3°Cat. 5
6° Youngtimers.
7° Youngtimers
8° Youngtimers
4°Cat. §
9° Youngtimers
10° Youngtimers
5°Cat. §

6°Cat. §

“Pocomad

pre—r e

Clase

30

40

50

6°

70

10°

1°

125

13°

15>

16°

Primero
Anterior

03:24.200
03:24.200
03:37.500
00:13.300
03:43.500
00:06.000
05:04.900
01:21.400
05:11.600
00:06.700
05:12.000
00.00.400
06:21.000
01:09.000
06:46.300
00:25.300
07:01.500
00:15.200
07:05.200
00:03.700
08:19.500
01:14.300
08:46.600
00:27.100
08:48.700
00:02.100
09:15.700
00:27.000
12:00.400
02:44.700

V7 32

Tiempo

01:11:50.200
(00:10.000)

01:15:14.400
01:15:27.700
01:15:33.700

01:16:55.100

01:17:01.800
(00:10.000)

01:17:02.200
(01:00 000)

01:18:11.200
01:18:36.500
01:18:51.700
01:18:55.400
01:20:09.700
01:20:36.800

01:20:38.900

01:21:05.900
(00:30.000)

01:23:50.600

S
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Piloto Copiloto Vehiculo Categoria Clase  Anterior
78 m Escuderia Rias Baixas Miguel Angel Suarez Rodriguez Jose Manuel Perez Portela Citroén AX GT 7°Cat. 5 7% ;ngggg 01(:02037:055‘;02)00
18° m Pontevedra 1984 Adriana Alvarez Gomez Ruben Silva Rey Peugeot 206 XS 8°Cat. 5 18° ;?;;:gg 01(:0255;:;(;:)00
19° n Escuderia Rias Baixas Samuel Tellado Rodriguez Valentin Grandal da Silva Citroén C2 GT 9°Cat. § 19°. ;gij;gg “1(;2051::06{;03)00
20° m Escuderia Rias Baixas Brais Abalde Gonzalez Breogan Abalde Gonzalez Hyundai Accent 11° Youngtimers 20° ;ggzggg 01:25:53.200
21° m Cantera Competicion Victor Manuel Vila Fernandez Jacobo Pifeiro Costas Renault Clio 12° Youngtimers 21° :);j;:gg 01:20:42:600
22° n Senra Sport Heriberto Atan Leston Gabriel Rodriguez Gandara Peugeot 106 S16 13° Youngtimers 22° ?;:gjgg 01(:0413;33(;2)00
23° Escuderia Rias Baixas Jose Manuel Prado Fernandez Patricia Rodriguez Centeno Seat Arosa 1.0 10°Cat. 5 23° 35;3;23 01(:;?1051?:1;08)00
24° n Galicia Motorsport Adrian Silva Alonso Soraya Gonzalez Pelaez BMW 316i 14° Youngtimers 24° g: Z;:gg 01(:2505;:39'05,00
25° m Escuderia Surco lago Fernandez Gonzalez Pablo Aguiar Areal Opel Corsa A 11°Cat. 5 25° gzzg:gg 01{:2558‘::;‘;00)00
26° m Escuderia Mino Lugo Jorge Perez Alonso Maikel Marquez Rodriguez BMW M3 E46 CSL 15° Youngtimers 26° ng:igg 01:;2;:0:)00
27° m Cantera Competicion Jose Miguel Figueiras Rodriguez David Simons Rodriguez Citroén Saxo VTS 16° Youngtimers 27° g:g?;gg 07;;?:03,;06;”
28° n Escuderia Surco Marcos Fernandez Barbosa Jorge Fernandez Castineira Peugeot 206 17° Youngtimers 28° (S);Z:gg 02(:31010201:5;)00
Abandonos
Equipo Piloto Copiloto Vehiculo Categoria Clase Coment:

Escuderia Surco Isaac Duran Varela Adrian Fernandez Dominguez Peugeot 206 XS Cat. 5 Salida de carretera

Recalvi Team Jose Luis Casellas Ferreira Maria Caride Alvarez Renault Clio R3 Youngtimers No toma salida

Escuderia Rias Baixas Alvaro Mayo Busto Ruben Boullon Alvarez Peugeot 207 RC Youngtimers Salida de carretera

Escuderia Granada 49.9 Francisco Miguel Molino Aporta Ivan Urea Galan Peugeot 206 XS Cat. 5 Salida de carretera

@

Congostra Team Sanxenso

Escuderia Luintra
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Surco
Escuderia Surco
Jabali Racing Team
Escuderia Surco
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Surco
Tineo Auto Club

David Gonzalez Vazquez
Pedro Rodriguez Espejo

Jose Rafael Cambeiro Janeiro
Esteban Lorenzo Rocha
Cristian Gonzalez Lorenzo
Javier Perez Lozano

Manuel Fontan Amoedo
Oscar Alvarez Comesana
Ignacio Varela Penavella

Borja Saavedra Fernandez

Victor Luis Gaspar Liano

Jose Antonio Freire Cid

Juan Gonzalez Costas

Ricardo Gonzalez Faria

Roberto Duran Gonzalez

Melisa Lorenzo Pereira

Julio Manuel Monteagudo Gonzalez
Jose Gabriel Gonzalez Cerqueira
Ruben Gil Alvarez

Manuel Arturo Fernandez Perez

Subaru Impreza GC8
Citroén Saxo VTS
BMW 325i (E30)
Renault Clio

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Toyota Yaris GR
Peugeot 205 GTi
Citroén Saxo VTS

Opel Astra GSi 16v
Renault Megane Coupe

Youngtimers
Youngtimers
Cat. §
Cat.5
Cat. 5
Youngtimers
Cat 5
Youngtimers
Cat 5

Youngtimers

Primero

Averia mecanica
Averia mecanica
Salida de carretera
Salida de carretera
Averia mecanica
Averia mecanica
No toma salida
No toma salida
Averia mecanica

Averia mecanica
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